

S.C (SPL)- 15/2018 (25 of 2018)

11-03-2022

Today is fixed for further report. No further report has yet been received from I.O.

Prosecution filed one hazira today.

To 28-03-2022 for further report from I.O as last chance.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Purulia