

S.C (SPL)- 15/2018 (25 of 2018)

01-08-2022

Today is fixed for filing naraji petition. Prosecution filed one hazira.

De-facto complainant namely, Ajit Mudi filed naraji petition supported by an affidavit along with a fresh V>Nama. Copy is served.

To 13-09-2022 hearing the naraji petition.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Purulia